800-666-2852  |  SOUTHWIRE.COM
©2025 Southwire Company, LLC. All rights reserved.
*Registered Trademark & ™Trademark of Southwire Company, LLC.
Job Name/Title:__________________________________ Model #:______________________ Fixture Type:__________________________
SUGGESTED APPLICATIONS
•	 Hospitality (Hotel)
•	 Restaurants and coffee shops
•	 Convenience stores

may cause undesired operation.
Specifications are subject to change without prior notice. Replacement wattage shown depends on application and fixture.
ORDERING GUIDE
Example:  CLW-20PCS-BK
PRODUCT POWER SELECTABLE  CCT SELECTABLE FINISH COLOR
CLW = CYLINDER LIGHT WALL MOUNT 20P=12W/16W/20W CS=2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K BK = BLACK FINISH
MODEL # A
(IN)
B
(IN)
C
(IN)
WEIGHT
(LBS.)
Pallet Quantity (pcs)*
48"x 40"x 60"
CLW-20PCS-BK 4.00 7.00 11.00 4.33 90
DIMENSIONS | WEIGHT
A
C
B
4" LED CYLINDER WALL MOUNT UP/DOWNLIGHT
BLACK CYLINDER WITH PHOTOCELL
DEFAULT SETTING: 20W / 4000K / PHOTOCELL OFF
UP
FULL
DOWN
MODEL # UPC INPUT VOLTAGE
MAX. INPUT CURRENT
POWER
SELECTABLE
WATTAGE
LUMENS
@ 2700K
LUMENS
@ 3000K
LUMENS
@ 3500K
LUMENS
@ 4000K
LUMENS
@ 5000K
LPW @
4000K
CLW-20PCS-BK 032886793561
120-277V
185mA@20W
AC120V
12W 1,020 1,080 1,140 1,140 1,140 95
16W 1,360 1,440 1,520 1,520 1,520 95
20W 1,700 1,800 1,900 1,900 1,900 95